T : +31 (0)168 468 100
E  : sales@incore-cables.com
I   : www.incore-cables.com
Application
Single Core Aluminium Medium Voltage cable especially suitable for distribution of energy.
Construction
Conductor   : Compacted stranded circular aluminium, IEC60228 class 2
Extruded conductor screen : Semi conductive material

Size
Cross-Section
in mm²
Approx. Diameter
over Conductor
in mm
Insulation
thickness
mm
Approx. Overall
Diameter
in mm
Approx. Total
Weight
in kg/km
D2801C095BAKBK10 1 95 11.6 5.5 30.0 1065
D2801C120BAKBK10 1 120 13.0 5.5 31.6 1200
D2801C150BAKBK10 1 150 14.6 5.5 33.2 1342
D2801C185BAKBK10 1 185 16.2 5.5 35.0 1514
D2801C240BAKBK10 1 240 18.4 5.5 37.4 1765
D2801C300BAKBK10 1 300 20.6 5.5 39.6 2014
D2801C400BAKBK10 1 400 23.8 5.5 42.8 2430
D2801C500BAKBK10 1 500 26.6 5.5 46.6 2897
Note: Subject to change without prior notice.
Electrical Characteristics
Number of
Cores